7,45,31,017/- (Rupees Seven Crore Forty Five Lacs A Thirty One Thousand Seventeen Only) at bidder rate quoted 1.33% (One Point Thirty Three Percent) below the estimated Cost. (i) BG No US121ILGO00825 dated 26.08.2025 to 25.08.2027 Rs. 380000/- (ii) BG No 15121ILGO00725 dated 26.08.2025 to 25. 1 1.2032 Rs. 3730000/ Rs. B41,10,000/- (Rupees Forty One Lacs Ten Thousand Only) The 
and Completion of date up 

BB 426395 

CMBD/2025-26 im i 

Senior Diyisich Atoqants Officet, RW.D. (W) DivisIon 
Banka-2 

EXECUTHE ENGINEER 
RW.D. (W) Division 

Banka-2 

Agreement No. 

Scheme Head 

Package No. 

Name of Contractor

[...]

AGREEMENT 

i-.J6.6n@rls.6.. 
:- SETU/MGSY 

:- SETU/MGSY/24-25/Banka-04 

:- Shivmay Construction Equipments Pvt. Ltd, Add-401. 
Sri Niwas Bhavan, Rajbanshi Nagar, Patna-800023 

:-75535641.63 

:-1.33% Below 

:- Rs. 74170937.00 

:-Rs. 360080.00 

:- Rs. 7,45,31,017/- (Rupees Seven Crore Forty Five Lacs 
Thirty One Thousand Seventeen Only) 

i-.28.a7.1.2424T.... 

:- (a) Performance Security @ 5% Rs. 3726551.00 

(b) Additional Performance Guaranty @0.50% Rs. 377678.00 
Total Amount of Rs. 41,04,229/- (Rupees Forty One Lacs 
Four Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Nine Only) 

:- AAXCS1518D 

:- 10AAXCS1518DIZL 

- shivamaycepl@gmail.com 

:- 1230089 RWD Class-I 

Not :- Deduction for bill - As per Rules in Force. 

DivisiorsAent officer 
R.W.D. (W) �ivision, 

Executiye Engineer 
WSiision,.